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Affinity Partners are trusted businesses and organizations that work directly with The Chamber St. Matthews
to offer exclusive discounts, benefits, and services to our members. These partnerships are designed to save
you money, provide valuable resources, and help your business thrive — all as part of your Chamber
membership.

From insurance solutions to wellness programs, our partners offer the tools and expertise to keep you and your team
protected.

Benefit Contact

St. Matthews Trade Association Insurance Trust | The Benefits Firm at (502) 431-4560
(Group Health) Jenpale LLC at (502) 791-9300

Altman Insurance Services at 502-637-4041
Phil Brown Insurance Agency, Inc. at 502-327-6966
Sterling 6 Thompson Co., Rob Harring at 502-585-3271

Avesis Essential Benefits (Vision Insurance) and |~ The Benefits Firm at (502) 451-4360
Sun Harbor (Dental Insurance) Jenpale LLC at (502) 791-3300

BluMine (Affordable Concierge Healthcare) Julie Miller with Blumine Health
jnmiller@bluminehealth.com (502) 384-1917
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From protecting your business with comprehensive coverage to planning for the future, our partners offer the expertise
and services you need to stay secure and financially strong.

Benefit Contact
Kentucky Chamber,/Hartford Mutual (Worker's Mea Durham - mdurham@kychamber.com -
Compensation) 902-695-4700
Moorman Ammerman Retirement Solutions/Lincoln Brian Moorman - bmoorman@kfg.com -
Financial Distributors (401K) 502-992-3580

N Busin

Streamline your operations with trusted partners who provide the tools, products, and support to keep your business
running efficiently every day.

Benefit Contact
Total Office Products & Service (Office Products) Chris Vessels Chris@totalops.com
PayFWDs (Payroll) Lily McDonogh Imcdonogh@PayFWDs.com
Want to learn more?

Contact any of the partners listed above for details on their exclusive Chamber member benefits.

Interested in becoming an Affinity Partner?
Email us at chamber@thechamberstmatthews.com to explore the opportunity.
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